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Oklahoma A+ Schools Network   
100 N University Dr. 

Campus Box 97 
Edmond, OK 73034-5207 

Tele:  405-974-3779 
FAX: 405-974-3873   
aplusmail@uco.edu 

 
Directory of Staff & Advisors 

 
OKA+ Schools Program Office 
Jean Hendrickson, Executive Director     jhendrickson5@uco.edu 

405-974-3787 (office) 
 405-620-5101 (cell)        
Rosalynn L. Wade, Program Director     rwade@uco.edu 
 405-974-3777 (office) 
 405-602-4040 (cell) 
Tyler Weldon, Operations Director     tweldon2@uco.edu 

405-974-3791 (office)       
405-255-0060  (cell) 

Paige Mayhew, Regional Coordinator    pmayhew@uco.edu 
 405-974-3789 (office) 
 405-823-6536 (cell) 
Christina Pickard, Regional Coordinator    christinapickard@cox.net 
 405-521-0505 (home) 
 405-990-8157 (cell) 
Genie Reiman, Regional Coordinator     greiman@uco.edu 
 918-630-1706 (cell) 
Anne Springall, Project Specialist      cspringall@uco.edu 
 405-974-3796 (office) 
Catherine Godwin, Executive Assistant    cgodwin2@uco.edu 
 405-974-3788 (office) 
 405-412-9267 (cell) 
Therese Underwood, Administrative Asst.    tunderwood@uco.edu 
 405-974-3779 (office) 
  
      
Principal Liaison 
Marci Brueggen     405-615-7557 (cell)    mkbrueggen@sbcglobal.net 
 
Principal Mentor 
Sandy Kent     918-440-2448 (cell)      thadsandy@cableone.net 
         kentsl@bps-ok.org 

Researchers 
Charlene Dell, Ph.D. – University of Oklahoma 
Bryan Duke, Ph.D. – University of Central Oklahoma  
Michael Gunzenhauzer, Ph.D.– University of Pittsburgh 
Diane Jackson, Ph.D. – University of Central Oklahoma 
Mike Raiber, Ph.D. – University of Oklahoma  
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